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126. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 219

100m Freistil Manner B-Finale

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord
B-Finale
0  Christian Ertel
Simon Hengel
Tom Siara
Max Mral
Nils Rétgers

ooNOTUVThWN

Thomas Rueter
Stefano Razeto
Florian Bambl
Alexander Pohl
Oliver Zeidler

00:46,91 Cesar Cielo BRA
00:47,12 Alain Bernard FRA
00:48,24 Marco di Carli SG Frankfurt

1990 Berliner TSC

1991 SV Mannheim

1990 SG Neukadlin Berlin

1993 SG Bayer

1990 SC Aqua Kéin

1983 SG Essen

1986 Erster Offenbacher SC

1989 SC Regensburg

1994 SCW Eschborn

1996 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

30.07.2009 Rome
30.07.2009 Rome
04.06.2011 Berlin

00:51,66
00:51,50
00:51,01
00:50,76
00:50,47
00:50,63
00:50,89
00:51,15
00:51,52
00:51,76
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